Resultatlista 2B- Bockstensjakten - 2013-09-07

2B

Plac. Nr
1 46

2 51
3 52

4 50

5 43

6 45

7 41

8 49

9 42
10 48
11 44
Brutit 47

Forare Kartlasare
Bjorn Wilén Linus Wilén
Anders Eriksson Daniel Mérnborg

Gerth Séllstrém
Ronnie Andersson
Rogar Johansson  Agneta Johansson
Berndt Axelsson Bo Billman

Jonny Ragnarsson Ronny Ragnarsson
Mats-Olof Bengtsso Gunnar Holmgren
Per Bondesson Sten Bondesson
Kristina Ahman Maria Haraldsson
Anders Hjelm Per-Olof Hjelm
Evy Svensson Gote Svensson

Folke Ringberg
Johan Eliasson

Klubb/Ort
Ljungby MK/Ljungby MK C
SBOK/MK Orion C

Nybro AC/Nybro AC (Kosta)
Falkenbergs MK/Falkenbergs OKN C
Varberg/Varberg

Monsteras MK/Mdnsteras MK

Skene MS/Skene MS 2b
W3ixj6 Motorséllskap/Waxjo Mot PB
Gullabo RC/Gullabo RC

Grimslovs MS/Goteborg C
Varberg/Varberg C

Vixjd MS/VExjé MS

Klass Totalprick

037,31
060,01
067,54
100,47
126,47
144,38
150,08
155,37
174,55
212,45
257,09
Brutit

o1

7,21/0
10,21/0

7,01/0
23,03/10
55,46 /0
29,13/3
17,25/ 10
34,29/0
12,32/20
62,33/20
71,08 / 40
48,26 /0

02
6,52/0
15,54 /0
8,49 / 10
10,51/0
9,41/0
12,31/0
6,41/ 10
16,40/ 0
15,02 / 10
48,37/0
9,07/ 10
0,0/0

o3 04 05
636/0 452/0 11,50/0
6,18/0 10,43/0 13,45/3
7,18/3 15,10/0 16,36/0

18,34/10 7,43/0 20,36/0
19,35/0 12,54/10 18,51/0
23,34/0 20,17/0 36,3/20

17,48/20 21,30/0 23,31/13
23,43/10 19,1/10 41,44/0
27,40 /20 23,10/20 23,31/3
22,59/0 16,59/10 21,37/10
13,38/0 17,22/10 22,54/63
00/0 00/0 00/0

T1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

T2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

T3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
10,13
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

T4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

15
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



